LIGUE INDIVIDULLE JANVIER 2015
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DEMEULE
REDELBERG
CHAMPY
BERTRAND
LIGIER
RINGENBACH
STEPHAN
LEGRAND
FAURE
CHENAYER
RAFFIN
ROBAIL
STOCCO
GLAVIER
GIBEAUX
REDELBERG
PREVOSTAT
CHAUVIN
COROYER
MOTELET
BERNARD
CHAMPY
KREBS
CHAMPY
BRUNEL
BAILLY
MARGUET
GOURIER
MORA
WANESSE
MARGUET
HENRION
LARCHER
PERRIN
FAURE
ELIOT
DELSART
ADNOT
MATHIEU
MONTSERRAT
FAURE
MORLET
MANSARD
REDELBERG
MARGUET
HENRY
AUDURIER

Meilleures lignes scratch

Jean Louis
Christophe
Pascal
Dominique
Michel
Pierre
Danny
Jean Paul
Marc
Christian
Didier
Gerard
Laurent
Dominique
Joél
Daniel
Marc
Elisa
Geoffrey
Noel
Alain
Daniel
Jean Frangois
Alain
Daniel
Fabrice
Jean Francois
Alain
Damien
Florine
Stephane
Yves
Claude
Claude
Jess
Laurent
Bruno
Sandrine
Jean Luc
Laurent
Francine
Philippe
Julien
Patricia
Lucas
André
Dominique

Meilleure ligne homme :

Meilleure ligne dame :

Jean Louis DEMEULE
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165
161
105

Christophe REDELBERG

Pascal CHAMPY

Elisa CHAUVIN

Florine WANESSE

Francine FAURE

233
259
248
236
196
234
243
238
237
234
174
191
232
221
212
232
201
196
187
223
220
201
217
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220
214
203
208
206
199
188
207
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196
202
179
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187
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171
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171
153
158
99

278
267
258

226
213
192

224
257
232
219
184
231
215
235
232
228
160
190
195
213
211
219
199
195
155
213
214
196
216
196
205
204
202
199
203
181
173
189
202
194
189
174
175
180
180
189
171
179
167
170
150
149
96
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